
Day
1st                               

(7.00-8.00)

2nd                             

(8.00-9.00)

3rd                                  

(9.00-10.00)

4th                              

(10.00-11.00)

5th                              

(11.00-12.00)

(HONS.) COST (SM) FM(BS) FA (SRG)

(PROG.) F.A (SM)

(HONS.)

(PROG.) F.M. (SRG)

(HONS.) COST (BS) FM(SRG) COST(SM) FM (BS)

(PROG.) FA(SM) FM(BS) FA (SRG)

(HONS.)

(PROG.) F.M(B.S)

(HONS.) COST(SM) FM(BS) FA (BS)

(PROG.) FA(SM)

(HONS.)

(PROG.)

Mon
1st.                 

SEMESTER F.M. (SRG)

Tue
1st.                 

SEMESTER

FA (SRG) COST(BS)

FM(BS)

ASANSOL GIRLS' COLLEGE (Morning Shift) 

Routine for B.Com. Honours & Programme Course w.e.f 18.07.2018

CLASS

Wed
1st.                 

SEMESTER

Thu
1st.                 

SEMESTER

F.M. (SRG) FA(BS)

ROOM NO.    1ST. Yr(H).-14,    (P)-13.  / 2Nd. Yr.(H)-Coc-1 ,  (P)-Coc.-2, /  3Yr.(H)-16,    (P)-17

Fri
1st.                 

SEMESTER FA (SRG)

Sat
1st.                 

SEMESTER


