## **ASANSOL GIRLS' COLLEGE (Morning Shift)**

## **Routine for B.Com. Honours & Programme Course w.e.f 18.07.2018**

Day	CLASS		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
			(7.00-8.00)	(8.00-9.00)	(9.00-10.00)	(10.00-11.00)	(11.00-12.00)
Mon	1st. SEMESTER	(HONS.)	COST (SM)	FM(BS)	FA (SRG)		
		(PROG.)	F.M. (SRG)		F.A (SM)		
Tue	1st. SEMESTER	(HONS.)	FA (SRG)		COST(BS)		
		(PROG.)	FM(BS)		F.M. (SRG)		
Wed	1st. SEMESTER	(HONS.)	COST (BS)	FM(SRG)	COST(SM)	FM (BS)	
		(PROG.)	FA(SM)	FM(BS)	FA (SRG)		
Thu	1st. SEMESTER	(HONS.)	F.M. (SRG)		FA(BS)		
		(PROG.)		F.M(B.S)			
Fri	1st. SEMESTER	(HONS.)	COST(SM)	FM(BS)	FA (BS)		
		(PROG.)	FA (SRG)		FA(SM)		
Sat	1st. SEMESTER	(HONS.)					
		(PROG.)					
ROOM NO. 1ST. Yr(H)14, (P)-13. / 2Nd. Yr.(H)-Coc-1, (P)-Coc2, / 3Yr.(H)-16, (P)-17							